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EXPEDICIÓN CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA ESCOLAR 2019

VALENCIA 26

 

JUDOKAS CLASIFICADOS 
 
CATEGORÍA INFANTIL 

 

NOMBRE 

EDUARDO MIRANDA

EROS ROYO 

ADRIAN RODRIGO

OSCAR ORTEGA

HUGO TERES 

MARIANO TAFALLA

MIQUEL  HIGUERAS

MARIO SANCHEZ

MAXIMO GARCIA

VALENTIN RUBIO 

SINGRA FERNANDEZ

SOFIA DOMEQUE

INES ALTABA

LUCIA  PLOU 

NEREA GONZALEZ

JULIA SANCHEZ

ALEJANDRA PEREZ 

CANDELA PEREZ 

JULIA SANCHEZ

ALBA SANCHEZ

LAURA   GONZALEZ
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EXPEDICIÓN CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA ESCOLAR 2019

INFANTIL Y CADETE 

VALENCIA 26-28 ABRIL 2019 

 

APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2 

MIRANDA GALINDO 

PUCLESEANU 

RODRIGO CALVO 

ORTEGA ALMUNIA 

 CEREZA 

TAFALLA BROTO 

HIGUERAS TORRES 

SANCHEZ TENA 

GARCIA KHOLODOV 

 ALCONCHEL 

FERNANDEZ SIERRA 

DOMEQUE CLAVERIA 

ALTABA MEDRANO 

PORRUA 

GONZALEZ CASTEJON 

SANCHEZ PIAZUELO 

 AGUEDA 

 MUR 

SANCHEZ PERBECH 

SANCHEZ DELGADO 

GONZALEZ LORIENTE 
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EXPEDICIÓN CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA ESCOLAR 2019 

PESO 

-38 KG 

-38 KG 

-42 KG 

-46 KG 

-50 KG 

-50 KG 

-55 KG 

-60 KG 

-66 KG 

-66 KG 

-36 KG 

-40 KG 

-44 KG 

-44 KG 

-44 KG 

-48 KG 

-52 KG 

-57 KG 

-63 KG 

-63 KG 

+63 KG 
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CATEGORÍA CADETE 

 

NOMBRE APELLIDO 1

ASIER MURILLO 

MIGUEL FERRER 

JAVIER MARQUEZ 

ALEJANDRO ROSAS 

IVÁN GONZÁLEZ 

RODRIGO PEREZ 

JAIME MONTANER 

ALEJANDRO MURILLO 

VLADISLAV  PARECHYN 

RAUL CATALIN ROSET 

INES HINOJOSA 

JOANE BULDAIN 

MARIA   MURILLO 

ALBA  RAMIREZ 

LUNA  NIETO 

LUCIA ZAERA 

LAURA RIVERA 

RAQUEL MIRET 

 
 

TÉCNICOS 
 

MARIANO TAFALLA 

ANA BELÉN FERNÁNDEZ  

ALVARO ANTOÑANZAS 

CRISTINA BERROCAL 
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APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2 PESO

MTEZ. DE LIZARRONDO -50 KG

AGUEDA -50 KG

VILLAVERDE -55 KG

SOLANO -60 KG

CASTEJÓN -60 KG

AGUEDA -66 KG

MARTIN   -73 KG

CLEMENTE -81 KG

 
-81 KG

 
-90 KG

PEREZ -48 KG

ELIZALDE -48 KG

BALDOMINOS -48 KG

GIMENEZ -52 KG

BOILLOS -57 KG

LAMARCA -63 KG

PEREZ -63 KG

LOPEZ -70 KG

LAZARO 

TRASOBARES 

 DELGADO 

ELU 
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PESO 

50 KG 

50 KG 

55 KG 

60 KG 

60 KG 

66 KG 

73 KG 

81 KG 

81 KG 

90 KG 

48 KG 

48 KG 

48 KG 

52 KG 

57 KG 

63 KG 

63 KG 

70 KG 
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JEFE EXPEDICIÓN 
 

DIEGO RÁBANO 

 
 
 

ÁRBITROS 
 

CARLOS FÉLIX 

ALBERTO PUERTAS 
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SÁNCHEZ 

RAMOS 

BESCÓS 
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